VBLTL-500-SERIES

VBLTL-500-4-4K90

These 17W, 4000K, Black, Elegant 3 Circuit Track Lights come
standard with a 50° reflector. If you're looking for reliability
these lights are perfect with instant on, zero flicker
technology, boasting a 50,000 hour lifespan all backed by a 5
year warranty. Please note: These are not suitable for use
with a Monopoint.

Features & Benefits

 Three Circuit LED Track Light*

 Equipped with high-tech thermal management solution

* The perfect track light for highlighting artwork in exhibitions,
art galleries, showrooms, retail shops and other commercial
applications

* 355’ rotation and 180" tilt

* Triac-dimming driver built-in, easy to dim and install

* Different beam angle lens available

* 50,000 hour lifespan

* 5 years warranty*

MADE TO ORDER
Indent time: 6-8 wks Air Freight / 10-12 wks Sea Freight

www.anllighting.com.au



VBLTL-500-SERIES

VBLTL-500-4-4K90

Specifications

Luminaire efficacy

Track type
EAN

Light Colour
Wattage
Lumen output
IP rating

CRI

Beam Angle
Trim colour
Length

Width

Height
Lifespan
Warranty
Dimmable
Mounting type
LED source
Material
Lamp Type
Dimming
Input voltage
Weatherproof

Kelvin

76 e ———

3 Circuit
9340994024158
Cool White

17

1300

20

90

60

Black

140

30

106

50000

5

Dimmable
Track

Citizen
Aluminium

LED

Triac Dimming
220-240V / 50Hz
Indoor Use Only
4000K

Photometric information available upon request.
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