



VBLTL-500-SERIES

VBLTL-500-4-4K90



These 17W, 4000K, Black, Elegant 3 Circuit Track Lights come standard with a 50° reflector. If you're looking for reliability these lights are perfect with instant on, zero flicker technology, boasting a 50,000 hour lifespan all backed by a 5 year warranty. Please note: These are not suitable for use with a Monopoint.

Features & Benefits

- Three Circuit LED Track Light*
- Equipped with high-tech thermal management solution
- The perfect track light for highlighting artwork in exhibitions, art galleries, showrooms, retail shops and other commercial applications
- 355° rotation and 180° tilt
- Triac-dimming driver built-in, easy to dim and install
- Different beam angle lens available
- 50,000 hour lifespan
- 5 years warranty*

MADE TO ORDER

Indent time: 6-8 wks Air Freight / 10-12 wks Sea Freight



VBLTL-500-SERIES

Specifications

SKU	VBLTL-500-4-4K90
Luminaire efficacy	76
Track type	3 Circuit
EAN	9340994024158
Light Colour	Cool White
Wattage	17
Lumen output	1300
IP rating	20
CRI	90
Beam Angle	60
Trim colour	Black
Length	140
Width	30
Height	106
Lifespan	50000
Warranty	5
Dimmable	Dimmable
Mounting type	Track
LED source	Citizen
Material	Aluminium
Lamp Type	LED
Dimming	Triac Dimming
Input voltage	220-240V / 50Hz
Weatherproof	Indoor Use Only
Kelvin	4000K



Photometric information available upon request.



www.anllighting.com.au